
Yesvantpur - Hazrat Nizamuddin Special Fare SF Special/06593 XXX - SF - SWR 
YPR/Yesvantpur Junction to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin 

48h 0m - 2818 km - 18 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 14:30 0 1 0 77 915 SWR
2 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 15:20 15:22 2m 0 1 64 79 819 SWR
3 ASK Arsikere Junction 16:35 16:40 5m 0 1 160 81 803 SWR
4 DVG Davangere 18:38 18:40 2m 0 1 320 63 584 SWR
5 HVR SMM Haveri 19:45 19:47 2m 0 1 389 40 553 SWR
6 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
21:40 21:50 10m 0 1 464 49 627 SWR

7 GDG Gadag Junction 23:00 23:10 10m 0 1 522 63 654 SWR
8 BGK Bagalkot Junction 00:40 00:42 2m 0 2 616 49 537 SWR
9 BJP Vijayapura (Bijapur) 02:40 02:45 5m 0 2 713 42 592 SWR
10 SUR Solapur 05:20 05:25 5m 2 823 62 455 CR
11 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
07:15 07:20 5m 0 2 936 40 454 CR

12 WADI Wadi Junction 08:15 08:20 5m 0 2 972 65 428 CR
13 SC Secunderabad Junction 11:10 11:20 10m 0 2 1157 62 536 SCR
14 KZJ Kazipet Junction 13:28 13:30 2m 0 2 1289 63 286 SCR
15 BPQ Balharshah 17:15 17:20 5m 0 2 1524 58 346 CR
16 NGP Nagpur Junction 20:55 21:00 5m 0 2 1732 62 309 CR
17 ET Itarsi Junction 01:50 02:00 10m 0 3 2031 55 329 WCR
18 BPL Bhopal Junction 03:40 03:45 5m 0 3 2123 67 405 WCR
19 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 08:05 08:10 5m 0 3 2414 64 258 NCR
20 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 14:30 0 3 2818 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 09 2024 (20:48)

May 09 2024 (20:48)

1

1


